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Katie Christie
Peyton Sheculski
Eva Savescu
Sophie Pow
Katarina Filipov
Olivia Gonsalves
Sienna Rechsteiner
Alyssa Levasseur
Lacey Mackinnon
Alexia Assimakopoulos
Alexandra Wry

Ella Hudson

Lily Bauman
Karsyn Crawforth
Veronica Predescu
Gabi Davey

Club

Canadian Ice Academy
Hamilton SC

Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Plattsville FSC

Silver Blades (ON) SC

Milton SC

Silver Blades (ON) SC
Mariposa School of Skating
Copper Cliff SC

Niagara Falls Skating Academy
Bradford & District SC

Athens FSC

Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Barrie SC

Dundas FSC

Glencoe SC

Raquel Bennett Ahearn

Date:  28-Feb-2020

Super Series #17 Lefroy March Mania
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Category Result Summary

19.25
18.73
17.41
17.41
16.38
16.04
15.36
15.26
15.25
14.39
14.26
14.03
11.75
11.37

INNISFIL RECREATION COMPLEX
February 28 to March 1, 2020

STAR 7 Women (Group 2-012)
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Points

19.25
18.73
17.41
17.41
16.38
16.04
15.36
15.26
15.25
14.39
14.26
14.03
11.75
11.37

Shannan Frost



